
Little Bits
Prerecorded activities for parents & children (0 - 12 months) that introduce early-literacy skills.
Wednesdays
Wed, Sep 1, 8, 15, 22, & 29

Family Story Time
Live-streamed programs for children and their families.
Tuesdays & Thursdays @ 10:15 am
If families are unable to watch the live-streamed programs, the sessions will be recorded and available for viewing 
on FBCL’s Youth Virtual Programs webpage on the following Tuesday / Thursday.

Tue, Aug 17		  Counting / I Can Count		  Thu, Sep   2		  Dinosaurs
Thu, Aug 19		  Staff Favorites			   Tue, Sep   7		  Fall
Tue, Aug 24		  Bedtime				    Thu, Sep   9		  Sniffles & Sneezes
Thu, Aug 26		  School Days				    Tue, Sep 14		  Food
Tue, Aug 31		  All About Bears			   Thu, Sep 16		  Farm Animals
								        Tue, Sep 21		  Planes & Trains
								        Thu, Sep 23		  Cats
								        Tue, Sep 28		  Family
								        Thu, Sep 30		  Dance Party

Special Programs
Prerecorded stories, songs, and rhymes for the whole family.
Saturdays
Sat, Sep 18		  Bilingual Story Time
Sat, Sep 25		  Bilingual Story Time

Fall Virtual Programming 
for Youth

August - September 2021

The virtual programs below will be posted each 
week at https://bit.ly/YouthVirtualPrograms.


